
86ème Bol d'Or Circuit Paul Ricard (5.673 km)
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Start : 09:00, End : 09:20

1 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus * BMW M 1000 RR EWC 1 1:51.596 3 - -
2 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL BLACK Gregg * SUZUKI GSX-R EWC 2 1:51.636 8 0.040 0.040
3 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team CANEPA Niccolò * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 3 1:52.212 8 0.616 0.576
4 KM 99 MAHIAS Lucas * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 4 1:53.191 5 1.595 0.979
5 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar DE PUNIET Randy * KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC 5 1:53.300 3 1.704 0.109
6 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING KRUMMENACHER Randy KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC 6 1:53.325 7 1.729 0.025
7 ERC ENDURANCE DUCATI DAVIES Chaz * DUCATI PANIGALE V4R EWC 7 1:53.358 7 1.762 0.033
8 TEAM MOTO AIN PEROLARI Corentin * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:53.359 7 1.763 0.001
9 TECMAS-MRP BMW RACING TEAM FORAY Kenny * BMW M1000RR SST 1 1:53.585 9 1.989 0.226

10 HONDA VILTAiS RACING ALT Florian * HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC 9 1:54.369 3 2.773 0.784
11 Wójcik Racing Team STK WEBB Daniel * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 2 1:55.120 7 3.524 0.751
12 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE DE LA VEGA Enzo * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 3 1:55.173 3 3.577 0.053
13 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO GAMARINO Christian * KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 4 1:55.705 6 4.109 0.532
14 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND #8 THÖNI Nico * KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC 10 1:55.789 4 4.193 0.084
15 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA SUCHET Sébastien * HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 5 1:55.894 5 4.298 0.105
16 WÓJCIK RACING TEAM EWC MORAIS Sheridan * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 11 1:55.926 3 4.330 0.032
17 3ART BEST OF BIKE RENAUDIN Martin * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 6 1:56.005 6 4.409 0.079
18 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 GRÜNWALD Luca * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 7 1:56.289 7 4.693 0.284
19 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik * BMW S 1000 RR EWC 12 1:56.310 7 4.714 0.021
20 CHROMEBURNER-RAC 41-HONDA LEESCH Chris * HONDA CBR1000RR-R-SP SST 8 1:56.344 4 4.748 0.034
21 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE WARD Thomas * SUZUKI GSX-R SST 9 1:56.376 6 4.780 0.032
22 METISS PONS Gabriel * METISS EXP 1 1:56.528 5 4.932 0.152
23 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS PILOT Julien * KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 10 1:57.224 4 5.628 0.696
24 MACO RACING TEAM BOULOM Enzo * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:57.249 7 5.653 0.025
25 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW HOSHINO Tomoya * BMW M1000RR SST 11 1:57.366 6 5.770 0.117
26 TEAM FMR34 LYCÉE PIERRE MENDES FRANCE DA-RE Dorian * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EXP 2 1:57.377 8 5.781 0.011
27 ADSS 97 HILL Stefan * KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 12 1:57.395 7 5.799 0.018
28 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM ROLFO Roberto * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 13 1:57.400 7 5.804 0.005
29 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI KEMMER Christopher * SUZUKI GSX-R SST 14 1:57.407 9 5.811 0.007
30 FALCON RACING CHEVALIER David * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 15 1:57.492 5 5.896 0.085
31 TEAM ROSSO GRANZOTTO Clément * DUCATI PANIGALE V4 EXP 3 1:57.707 10 6.111 0.215
32 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT TEAM MONT-BLANC WALLART William * BMW S 1000 RR SST 16 1:58.016 9 6.420 0.309
33 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 NAPOLI Christian * YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:58.244 3 6.648 0.228
34 Team Aviobike CHOY Martin * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 17 1:58.649 4 7.053 0.405
35 TEAM GT ENDURANCE DUPUY Eddy * HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 18 1:58.701 5 7.105 0.052
36 SLIDER ENDURANCE CRETARO Jacopo * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 19 1:58.746 7 7.150 0.045
37 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE ISHIZUKA Takeshi * SUZUKI GSX-R SST 20 1:59.048 8 7.452 0.302
38 TEAM VIP MOTO / DYNOPERF WALDURA Fabien * HONDAM CBR1000RR-R-SP SST 21 1:59.350 9 7.754 0.302
39 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM PEŠEK Karel * KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 22 1:59.802 10 8.206 0.452
40 TCP TORRESANI Cedric * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 23 2:00.613 6 9.017 0.811
41 LCR ENDURANCE LEYNINGER Julien * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 24 2:01.524 5 9.928 0.911
42 HOLLAND MOTORSTORE RACING VAN DUFFELEN Xavier * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 25 2:02.396 8 10.800 0.872

43 F.C.C. TSR HONDA FRANCE HOOK Joshua * HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC 15 - 0 - -
44 TEAM 202 PARRET Florent * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 26 - 0 - -
45 GREENTEAM 42 LYCEE SAINTE CLAIRE WANG CHANG Johan * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 27 - 0 - -
46 HONDA NO LIMITS GABELLINI Lorenzo * HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 28 - 0 - -
47 CAP ENDURANCE BOIRA Anthony * YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 29 - 0 - -
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